building a smarter, unified business foundation

Connect. Manage. Automate.

Industries Solutions Services Software

Products

Unified Physical Infrastructure

00090 -

Partners Support  About Us Ertire Ste v/ <0

Home > Product On-Line Catalog > Search Results >

Evaluate
- Fa's
Dezign a Solution
- Catalog Cut Sheet
- PDF-LC Fiker Opt .
- Part Draswings
- DXF-LC Duplex Co ..
- DWG-LiC Duplex Co .
- PDF-LC Duplex Co ..
- Specification Sheets
- PDF-LC Fiker Opt .
How 1o Buy
- Bill of Material
- Favarite Products List
- Locate Distributor
In=stall & Maintain
- Installstion Instructions
- PDF-LC Fiker Opt ..
- Stripping Templates
- PDF-LC Fiker Opt ..

Current refinements (click B to remave)  Search Tips (3
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Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

» TIAEIA-604 FOCI3-10 compatible connectors

» Exceed TIAEIA-568-B.3 requirements

» Inserion loss: 0.10dB average (multimode and singlemode)

» Return loss: =20dB (multimaode), =40dB {singlemode)

» Won-optical disconnect maintaing data transmission under tensile loads for jacketed cable
» Each simplex connector includes the following: one connector bodyferrule assembly, one
crimp sleeve, one dust cap, and depending on the part number ordered, one hoaot for 800p m
huffered fiher and one boot for 1.6mm— 2.0mm jacketed cable ar one hoot for 3.0mm jacketed
cahle

» Each duplex connectar includes two connector bodyiferrule assemblies, two crimp sleeves,
twea dust caps, one duplex clip, and depending an the part number ordered, two boots for
1.6mim - 2.0mm jacketed cable, two boot for 3.0mm jacketed cahble, or two boots for 900Q m
huffered fiher

» L duplex clip availahle separately far duplexing twio simplex Panduit LC Connectors

» Fiber cahle type: tight-buffered recommended

» Fiber cahle size: accept 1.6mm — 2.0mm or 3.0mm jacketed cahle, 900pm huffered fibher (noted in part descriptiom
» Far 250um coated fiber termination, use 250 micron fiber huild-up tube kit or fan-out kits

» Ferrule type: 1.28mm zirconia ceramic chighest durahility for repeated matings)

» Field polish termination — Panduit recommends anaerobic adhesive

» LIse field palish termination kit (FIELDEIT)
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FLCDSS.0BU

FoHZ directive iz not applicable

IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS
L zinglemode duplex fiber optic connector for 3.0mm jacketed cable installation.
L Duplex Connectors
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Tight-huffered recommended
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Field Palizh

Mo

Zirconia Ceramic

LZ Singlemode Dupl Connector With 3.0mm Bootz - Field Paolizh
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